
Chester County Library 
Adult Book Discussion Groups 

January – December 2026 
 

• If the book group meeting is cancelled due to inclement weather or due to an 
unexpected library closure, the scheduled book is pushed back to the next month 
and the other titles are moved accordingly. Please check the website for the most 
up-to-date list: bit.ly/chescolibs-bookgroups 

 

• Registration is not required for in-person groups, but it is suggested. Please visit 
bit.ly/chescolibs-bookgroups to register for each session. 
 

• Dates and location of meetings may change. Please check the book groups page 
(bit.ly/chescolibs-bookgroups) for the most current information.  

 

• Please contact Jenna Persick (jpersick@ccls.org) with any questions. 
 

 

Evening Book Discussion Group 

First Monday of the Month (except where noted) ~ Burke Meeting Room ~ 6:30 PM 
 
Monday, January 5, 2026  
Horse by Geraldine Brooks 
 
Monday, February 2, 2026 
The Heaven & Earth Grocery Store by James McBride 
 
Monday, March 2, 2026  
Long Bright River by Liz Moore 
 
Monday, March 30, 2026 (please note change in date from first Monday) 
Listen for the Lie by Amy Tintera 
 
Monday, May 4, 2026 
Miracle Creek by Angie Kim 
 
Monday, June 1, 2026 
James by Percival Everett 
 
Monday, July 6, 2026 
American Ramble by Neil King 
 
Monday, August 3, 2026 
North Woods by Daniel Mason 



 
Monday, August 31, 2026 (please note change in date from first Monday) 
Tom Lake by Ann Patchett 
 
Monday, September 28, 2026 (please note change in date from first Monday) 
Master Slave Husband Wife by Ilyon Woo 
 
Monday, November 2, 2026 
Ordinary Grace by William Kent Krueger 
 
Monday, December 7, 2026 
All the Colors of the Dark by Chris Whitaker 
 
 
 

Afternoon Book Discussion Group 
 
Third Wednesday of the Month ~ Burke Meeting Room~ 1:30 PM 
 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 
Remarkably Bright Creatures by Shelby Van Pelt 
 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 
James by Percival Everett 
 
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 
The Woman They Could Not Silence by Kate Moore 
 
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 
The Frozen River by Ariel Lawhon 
 
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 
Crying in H Mart by Michelle Zauner 
 
Wednesday, June 17, 2026  
The Women by Kristin Hannah 
 
Wednesday, July 15, 2026 
Demon of Unrest by Erik Larson 
 
Wednesday, August 19, 2026 
The Secret Book of Flora Lea by Patti Callahan Henry 
 
Wednesday, September 16, 2026 
Our Missing Hearts by Celeste Ng 
 



Wednesday, October 21, 2026 
Anxious People by Fredrik Backman 
 
Wednesday, November 18, 2026 
The Berry Pickers by Amanda Peters 
 
Wednesday, December 16, 2026 
Broken Country by Clare Leslie Hall 


